BROMLEY ARTS TRUST

Ripley Arts Centre, 24 Sundridge Avenue, Bromley, Kent BR1 2PX

Schedule of Charges applicable from August 2023

1 HOUR RATE (Min Hire 2 Hours) ‘Off Peak 9am-6pm Peak 6pm-10.30pm ‘
SOLE HIRES Monday to Friday and Sat up to 1pm: In order to cover direct costs sole hires (except Commercial hires) will be charged
at the Amateur Arts/Voluntary/Charity evening rate.
BAT hourly rates apply from Monday to Saturday up to 1pm.
Friends of Ripley A Arts/Voluntary/Charities Commercial

Approximate Day Evening Day Evening Day Evening

Room Capacity| Off Peak Peak Off Peak Peak Off Peak Peak
Dining Room 30 £16.00 £21.00 £23.30 £30.30 £31.90 £41.80
Drawing Room 30 £16.00 £21.00 £23.30 £30.30 £31.90 £41.80
Studio 25 £16.00 £21.00 £23.30 £30.30 £31.90 £41.80
Lounge (1st Floor) 20 £16.00 £21.00 £23.30 £30.30 £31.90 £41.80
Blue Room (1st Floor) 15 £16.00 £21.00 £23.30 £30.30 £31.90 £41.80
Whyte Room (1st Floor) 30 £19.10 £24.60 £25.70 £35.50 £38.00 £47.50
Room Seven (1st Floor) 8 £16.00 £21.00 £19.90 £30.30 £31.90 £41.80
Music Room 80 £26.50 £34.00 £30.30 £39.60 £41.60 £53.50
Kitchen function buffet/supper/lunch £16.50 £16.50 £18.15 £18.15 £22.00 £22.00
Hire Rates Saturday from 1pm Sundays |Day & Eve

A Arts/Voluntary/Charities Commercial A Arts/Voluntary/Charities Commercial
& Friends of Ripley & Friends of Ripley

Approximate Day or Eve Day or Eve Day or Eve Day & Eve

Room Capacity Hourly rate hourly rate hourly rate hourly rate
Dining Room 30 £30.30 £41.80 £44.80 £52.90
Drawing Room 30 £30.30 £41.80 £44.80 £52.90
Studio 25 £30.30 £41.80 £44.80 £52.90
Lounge (1st Floor) 20 £30.30 £41.80 £44.80 £52.90
Blue Room (1st Floor) 15 £30.30 £41.80 £44.80 £52.90
Whyte Room (1st Floor) 30 £35.50 £47.60 £47.00 £60.00
Room Seven (1st Floor) 8 £30.30 £41.80 £41.25 £44.80
Music Room 80 £39.60 £53.50 £49.40 £68.30
Kitchen function buffet/supper/lunch £18.15 £22.00 £21.20 £21.20
ADDITIONAL HIRE RATES

Garden Hire (for fetes/parties) Up to 7.30pm to be hired in conjunction with room hire @ £22 per hr

Piano (per hour):Bluthner Grand Piano Commercial Rate £22.00 Friends of Ripley £16.50

Baby Grand £16.50 per hr Upright Piano £5.50 per

Performing Rights Society £12.50/£26.00 (subject to type of concert) ‘ ‘ ‘

Weddings - Mon-Sun 3hr package £990.00. Receptions Mon - Sun £165.00 per hour ‘ ‘

Party/Function Rate: Music Room, Dining Room & kitchen £110 per hour

Party/Function Rate: Music Room, Dining Room, Drawing Room & kitchen £145 per hour

Dressing Room Rate: for concerts at 50% of normal room rate. I

Notes: I I |

The Dining Room and Music Room may be booked for a rehearsal on the morning/afternoon of a

concert, if available, (or at another mutually convenient time), at a specially reduced fee of one half

the morning/afternoon fee per 3-hour session. If the piano is required an extra one half fee per

3-hour session will be payable.

CANCELLATION: See Conditions of Hire

Charges subject to alteration without notice.




